WELL NO:
OPERATOR:

LICENSE NO:

TOTAL DEPTH:
KBE:
WATER DEPTH:

COORDINATES:
DATUM:

SPUD CLASSIF.:
COMPL. CLASSIF.:

SPUD DATE:
COMPL. DATE:
RIG:

6407/9-5

A/S NORSKE SHELL

093

1819 M RKB
33 M
318 M

64°16°42.35°N/07°44°14.66"C

EDS0
APPRAISAL
SUSPENDED. OIL DISC.

85.09.12
85.11.13
WEST VENTURE

LOCATION MAP

59

66°

65°

64°

63¢

COMPLETION LOG

LV v S

OLJEDIREKTORATET

LICENSE GROUP:

- BP PETROLEUM DEV. OF NORWAY A/S

A/S NORSKE SHELL

DEN NORSKE STATS OLJESELSKAP A.S
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